
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

No.

14

94

171

118

93

105

718

29

71

12

2

57

17

27

240

195

11

9

58

7

22

82

95

811

18

138

19

777

148

88

111

72

68

8

77

4

Name

Todd Treffert

Tom Grudovich

Chip Vance

Jim Hamblin

Joe Riolo

Harry McPherson

Keith Dunbar

Chris Zappa

Tom Briest

Lee Giannone

Ross Bremer

John Deford

Nort Northam

Tom Bork

Jim Lenehan

Andrew Burke

Hervey Parke

Dan McChesney

James Cullen

Paul Stinson

Linwood Staub

Jeff Fisher

Bob Leitzinger

Rob Mocas

David LeBrun

Richard Madia

Bob Borden

Russ Poole

Neil Young

Steve LeBrun

Robert Hurley

Chris DeMinco

Steve Grabski

Rich Kushner

Steve Rauh/Chris DeMinco

Ed McMahon

Class

8AP

8AP

8AP

8BP

8AP

8AP

8CP

8AP

8AP

8BP

8BS

8BP

8AP

8BP

8AP

8BP

8BP

8AP

8BP

8CP

8CP

8BP

8BS

8BS

8BS

8AP

8AP

8CP

8AP

8BS

8CP

8CP

8BS

8RS

8BS

8RS

PIC

1

2

3

1

4

5

1

6

7

2

1

3

8

4

9

5

6

10

7

2

3

8

2

3

4

11

12

4

13

5

5

6

6

1

7

2

Best Tm

2:11.022

2:08.016

2:11.301

2:11.260

2:12.278

2:11.554

2:14.076

2:14.078

2:14.635

2:16.303

2:16.451

2:15.108

2:15.975

2:17.669

2:16.047

2:17.488

2:17.684

2:17.331

2:17.478

2:17.930

2:17.148

2:18.846

2:18.932

2:20.515

2:20.024

2:20.776

2:19.456

2:22.590

2:21.230

2:22.114

2:23.129

2:23.375

2:23.500

2:23.009

2:26.145

2:27.590

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

Total Tm

22:02.727

22:08.162

22:11.521

22:12.131

22:29.104

22:38.488

22:40.359

22:42.344

22:52.341

22:54.708

23:00.466

23:01.663

23:05.387

23:12.587

23:13.123

23:14.044

23:14.688

23:18.344

23:24.273

23:25.454

23:27.109

23:39.538

23:49.548

23:50.293

23:51.092

23:55.928

24:11.206

24:11.865

24:12.264

24:13.082

24:20.868

24:21.788

22:01.685

22:04.456

22:35.404

22:36.122

Yr

73

66

71

68

72

95

67

69

70

66

72

73

72

70

71

70

65

70

72

63

72

64

70

67

70

74

71

70

71

70

66

79

67

63

71

72

Make

Porsche

Ginetta

Porsche

Porsche

Datsun

Ford

Lotus

TVR

Porsche

Porsche

Euro.Ford

Porsche

Porsche

Datsun

Datsun

Porsche

Ginetta

Porsche

Porsche

Lotus

Datsun

Lotus

Datsun

Alfa Romeo

Datson

Datsun

Porsche

Porsche

Datsun

Datsun

Porsche

Mazda

Volvo

Volvo

Alfa Romeo

Ford

Model

911

G4

914/6

911

240Z

Mustang Cobra

Elan

Tuscan

914/6

911

Escort MKI

914/6

911

240Z

240Z

914/6

G4

911

914/6

Super 7

240 Z

Elan 26R

PL510

GTV

510

260Z

911

914/6

240Z

510

911

RX7

122

122

GTV

Pinto

Hometown

Naples FL

Palm Beach FL

Powell OH

Franconia NH

Woodbury CT

Statesville NC

Warren OH

Pittsburg PA

Tarpon Springs FL

Yardley PA

Atlantic Beach FL

Owings Mills MD

Winter Park FL

Fairport NY

Rydal PA

Bradenton FL

Waccabuc NY

Rockville MD

Burlingame CA

Centre Hull PA

Doylestown Pa

Leland MI

State College PA

Hudson OH

Auburn NY

Geneva NY

Columbia SC

Lewisberry PA

ONTARIO

Canadaiqua NY

Hanoeye Falls NY

Rush NY

Mohawk NY

Marietta PA

Webster NY

Hamburg NY

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

5.435

Avg. Speed

91.720

Best Lap Tm

2:08.016

Best Spd

94.769

Best Lap by

94 - Tom Grudovich

SVRA

Group  8

Race 1

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:46:23

Watkins Glen International  3.370 Miles

9/7/2013 08:30 AM

Glenora Wine Cellars U.S. Vintage Grand Prix
presented by Williver
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Pos

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

No.

117

06

153

13

681

944

291

26

86

83

146

63

10

20

202

99

59

Name

John Monson

Skott Burkland

Richard Dobush

Andrew Doll

Kye Wankum

Bill Barton

Bruce Parker

Bill Branson

Russ Cappa

Thomas Koehler

Marc Adler

Tom Downey

Mayo Smith

Andy Jenks

Scott Kissinger

Vince Vaccaro

Joe Hoover

Class

8BS

8BP

8AP

8CP

8BP

8BP

8AP

8BP

8BS

8CP

8CP

8BS

8AP

8BP

8CP

8BS

8AP

PIC

8

9

14

7

10

11

15

12

9

8

9

10

16

13

10

11

17

Best Tm

2:28.475

2:29.505

2:29.926

2:31.079

2:32.586

2:26.942

2:34.712

2:35.872

2:34.552

2:39.407

2:38.071

2:27.428

2:11.018

2:24.761

2:20.927

2:29.555

2:33.349

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

7

7

6

3

3

Total Tm

22:41.201

23:05.422

23:12.407

23:13.181

23:24.309

23:45.162

23:47.011

23:52.535

23:53.107

24:34.999

24:35.920

20:07.447

15:34.123

17:21.449

14:24.392

7:48.529

8:00.958

Yr

72

69

72

70

68

86

70

69

68

83

72

69

72

69

71

72

75

Make

BMW

Porsche

Porsche

Datsun

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Datsun

Porsche

Porsche

Datsun

Porsche

Porsche

Datsun

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

Model

2002

911

911 RS

240Z

911 L

944T

914/6

911S

510

944

914/6

PL510

911RS

911

240Z

GTV

914/6

Hometown

Geneva IL

Brick NJ

Albany NY

Powell OH

Ontario Canada

Columbus OH

Camillus NY

Marcellus NY

Rochester NY

Fairport NY

Syracuse NY

Clarkston MI

Westport CT

Southborough MA

Leesport PA

S. Salem NY

New Cumberland PA

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/7/2013 9:11:28 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

5.435

Avg. Speed

91.720

Best Lap Tm

2:08.016

Best Spd

94.769

Best Lap by

94 - Tom Grudovich

SVRA

Group  8

Race 1

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:46:23

Watkins Glen International  3.370 Miles

9/7/2013 08:30 AM
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